
VICE-CHANCELLOR’S EXECUTIVE  

2024 Meeting Dates and Submission Deadlines 
9.00AM-12.00PM (unless otherwise indicated) 

Basten Room, Level 1, Mitchell Building 

Papers due Meeting date 

Wednesday 24 January Wednesday 31 January 

Friday 8 March Wednesday 20 March 

Friday 17 May Wednesday 29 May 

Friday 19 July Wednesday 31 July 

Friday 13 September Wednesday 25 September 

Friday 18 October Wednesday 30 October 

Submission of papers: 
Papers for VCE should be submitted to: vce@adelaide.edu.au 
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